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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    10009 07/27/2020 TEXAS WORKFORCE COMM 199 E 11 6145 00 999 0 99 000 TWEC ACCOUNT 99-990380-0- UNEMPLOYMENT          9,704.51

    51364 07/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Fargo 45200 YMCKO Color Ribbon for DTC4500 printer 2 pack            173.53

    51364 07/02/2020 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Ubiquiti Unifi Switch 24 500W Managed PoE+Switch with SFP (US-24-500W)          2,160.60

    51365 07/02/2020 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 23 6249 00 103 0 99 000 Laminator Repair & Labor            280.00

    51366 07/02/2020 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  BILL #B19010230020 Cavallo Energy Bill         26,938.43

    51367 07/02/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              7.00

    51368 07/02/2020 Cody Stevens Memoria 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 91 000 Electrodes for EKG's of Athletes            200.00

    51369 07/02/2020 EDGENUITY INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Digital Libraries Enhanced CTE Site Licenses for HS and MS         27,500.00

    51369 07/02/2020 EDGENUITY INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Digital Libraries Enhanced CTE Site Licenses for HS and MS          5,500.00

    51370 07/02/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  STATEMENT 2019-2020 Postage          2,548.13

    51371 07/02/2020 MESA IRRIGATION COMP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TIGER PAWS SPRINKLERS INV 110302            140.00

    51372 07/02/2020 PRO AUDIO-SMART SOUN 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Audio-Technica ATW-2120BI Wireless Handheld System (ATW-2120BI)            698.48

    51373 07/02/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 TSHIRTS FOR SUMMER STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING            176.00

    51374 07/09/2020 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 COFFEE SUGAR INV 638592             94.00

    51375 07/09/2020 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SERVICE CALL POWER OUTAGE MADE ELEVATOR GET STUCK INV 741450            925.00

    51376 07/09/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 INVOICE #287237877488X10272019 WIRELESS DATA            227.94

    51377 07/09/2020 BRUCE THORNTON AIR C 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED HS MAIN OFFICE INV 505620            423.50

    51378 07/09/2020 CAPROCK IRRIGATION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHECKED VFD AT BASEBALL FIELD             85.00

    51379 07/09/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              3.20

    51379 07/09/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          4,184.40

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PIPE, RECTORSEAL INV 172168             18.44

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 shovel inv 172219             21.95

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 POWER CORD FOR SE             43.98

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLIERS FOR HOGG RINGS AND HOGG RINGS FOR HS FLAG POLE REPAIRS INV 207072             20.94

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HASP INV 172263              4.99

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY VESTS INV 172300             65.69

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 COOLING SHADE PPE FOR FABIAN INV 172341             14.99

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLADES FOR SE INV 172348              3.99

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRIGGERS FOR WEEDEATERS INV 172352             24.93

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WORK GLOVES INV 172385             74.85

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SMALL LED LIGHT BULB INV 172407              5.49

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 RISERS PIPES FOR NE INV 172554             21.76

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING PARTS TO REPAIR A VALVE AT SE INV 172586             53.06

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLUE TAPE ROLLER COVERS INV 172597             15.93

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SAW BLADES CHAIN OIL CHAINSAW BLADES INV 172625             89.59

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PLUGS INV 172667              5.75

    51383 07/09/2020 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HOSE CUTOFF INV 172690              8.99

    51384 07/09/2020 DEPT OF STATE HEALTH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA ASBESTOS DEMOLITION FEES - NOTIFICATION 202003569             57.00

    51385 07/09/2020 DOCUMENT SHREDDING A 199 E 41 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Document Destruction 140 Boxes            839.25
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    51386 07/09/2020 EDUCATION ADVANCED. 270 E 31 6399 00 999 0 24 000 TESTHOUND SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR TH TOOLKIT RENEWAL          3,900.00

AUTO PILOT SUBSCRIPTION 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

    51387 07/09/2020 HENRY NORRIS AGENCY 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Consulting Fee for July-Sept          5,000.00

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 INTERIOR WHITE PAINT FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM  BATTERIES METAL RECEIP SET, ALL            834.00

PURPOSE CLEANER

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 01 907 0 99 000 INTERIOR WHITE PAINT FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM  BATTERIES METAL RECEIP SET, ALL            105.41

PURPOSE CLEANER

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK UV TIES FOR GROUNDS, MINI BLINDS FOR LSA , MUD PAN UTILITY BLADES            669.39

TIEDOWN SCREWDRIVING SET AND SUPPLIES

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK UV TIES FOR GROUNDS, MINI BLINDS FOR LSA , MUD PAN UTILITY BLADES             53.66

TIEDOWN SCREWDRIVING SET AND SUPPLIES

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA BLACK UV TIES FOR GROUNDS, MINI BLINDS FOR LSA , MUD PAN UTILITY BLADES            406.59

TIEDOWN SCREWDRIVING SET AND SUPPLIES

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL TAPE FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM              6.54

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 TRIPOD WORK LIGHTS BLACK SPRAY             91.16

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 TRIPOD WORK LIGHTS BLACK SPRAY            375.00

    51389 07/09/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL TAPE REEL NITRILE COATED GLOVES             22.82

    51390 07/09/2020 INTRADEO INTERACTIVE 199 E 23 6299 00 999 0 99 000 SCHOOL MESSENGER FOR 19-20          4,780.13

    51391 07/09/2020 LAMESA BEARING INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 BLUE AND YELLOW PAINT FOR PARKING LOTS INV 196926          1,073.14

    51392 07/09/2020 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FORKLIFT TUBE, FLAT TIRE INV 444105             50.00

    51393 07/09/2020 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL HS NE SE LSA CO WALTERHORN INV 275340            730.00

    51394 07/09/2020 MAHAN, ANDREA 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 AI0 AI Services for October 2019 - July 2020            514.67

    51395 07/09/2020 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR VICTOR BRISENO             96.00

    51396 07/09/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.              0.14

    51397 07/09/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 BUS TRAN FILTERS TUBING WIRE SHRINK AWAY KIT LOOM TRAILER HITCH GLOVES            208.93

SAFETY GLASSES CLEAR

    51397 07/09/2020 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 BUS TRAN FILTERS TUBING WIRE SHRINK AWAY KIT LOOM TRAILER HITCH GLOVES            417.38

SAFETY GLASSES CLEAR

    51399 07/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED NUM 407 MS INV 33631          1,112.30

    51399 07/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED HS NUM 211 INV 33620            675.00

    51399 07/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRED MS KITCHEN INV 33621            680.97

    51399 07/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED BALL VALVE FOR THE HS WEIGHT ROOM INV 33628            892.13

    51399 07/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CIRCUIT BREAKER TRANSFORMER AT LSA FOOD BANK INV 33484            105.00

    51399 07/09/2020 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CIRCULATIG PUMP AT MS GYM INV 33656          1,200.00

    51400 07/09/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRS NUMBER 9          1,827.33

    51400 07/09/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 A.C REPAIRS NUMBER 10          1,082.20

    51400 07/09/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 PRIMER HAND PUMP NUMBER 21 PARTS INV X802004593.01             97.94

    51400 07/09/2020 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 AIR DRYER NUMBER 17 INV X802004110.01            884.02

    51401 07/09/2020 RUIZ, DAVID 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL OFFICIAL            465.00
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    51402 07/09/2020 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Trombone instrument repairs   (Sonia Carrion) ACCOUNT 11471          3,717.63

    51403 07/09/2020 TEXAS HIGH SCH COACH 180 E 36 6495 70 001 0 91 000 MEMBERSHIP DUES            840.00

    51405 07/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK AT SE INV 8063            100.00

    51405 07/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK AT HS OFFICE INV 8053            196.00

    51405 07/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORK AT HS PHOTO CELL INV 8048            120.00

    51405 07/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORK AT LSA INV 8046            584.29

    51405 07/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORKED AT LSA INV 8042            327.75

    51405 07/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORKED ON LSA INV 8041            332.32

    51405 07/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORKED ON LSA INV 8038            759.36

    51405 07/09/2020 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 LSA WORKED ON LSA INV 8045            784.08

    51406 07/16/2020 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Retirement Gift - Nora Acosta             99.97

    51407 07/16/2020 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  INVOICES Aramark Services for the 2019-2020 Year.         33,456.53

    51408 07/16/2020 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 INVOICES Gas Usage for 2019-2020 School Year          2,338.17

    51409 07/16/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 BLUE SHOP TOWELS INV 3541966422             75.00

    51409 07/16/2020 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 CYLINDER INV 3541969037            109.99

    51410 07/16/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 AIR FILTERS WIPERS BLADES INV 064889            892.16

    51411 07/16/2020 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 02 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services          2,750.15

    51412 07/16/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS ATHLETIC SUPPLIES          2,493.50

    51413 07/16/2020 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV DIGITAL THERMOMETER            400.00

    51413 07/16/2020 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV DIGITAL THERMOMETERS         10,125.00

    51413 07/16/2020 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK SHIRTS            266.75

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO Online Academy            305.00

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Cancelled flight - will have a credit             97.96

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Virtual Summer Leadership Institute for Kelli Merritt.            225.00

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 11 COV Gift cards for student incentive progress awards  (Jerry Jerabek)          5,808.24

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Citicard request to order NHS seals for diplomas  (Jerry Jerabek)             17.20

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 240 E 35 6499 00 909 0 99 000 MEALS FOR WORKERS AT SOUTH, NORTH & MIDDLE SCHOOL          1,386.78

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Ecamm Live Streaming Software            240.00

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Lanyards for New Security Badges            925.00

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 COV Used Citicard for foamboard for posters for COVID information at 2020             19.00

graduation  (Richard Soliz)

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Used Citicard for waters for graduation workers duty  (Jerry Jerabek)              9.96

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 COV Used Citicard for disposable gloves for graduation workers for 2020             18.68

(Jerry Jerabek)

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6299 00 906 0 99 000 Manual Charge for Device Purchase             22.00

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 53 6395 00 999 0 99 000 HS Network and Wifi Equipment         10,839.00

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED HEATSHIELD ON 44 VAN INV 631304            261.13

    51417 07/16/2020 Citibank 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED HEATSHIELD ON 43 VAN INV 631305            261.13

    51418 07/16/2020 ELECTRACOM SUPPLY IN 199 E 53 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Network Supplies for High School Construction            691.45
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    51420 07/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN SEED INV 51454             43.98

    51420 07/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TURF, BLUE MARK, WEED PREVENT, WEED KILLER,INV 51461            119.36

    51420 07/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN SEED             34.93

    51420 07/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL BLADES TURF BLUE INV 51137            298.66

    51420 07/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BLUE TURF MARKER INV 48468             24.39

    51420 07/16/2020 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN SEED INV 51520             21.99

    51421 07/16/2020 H&S PRESSURE , LLC 199 E 51 6399 00 906 0 99 000 TRUCK WATER BRUSHES INV 2581             53.00

    51422 07/16/2020 HERFF JONES INC 199 E 11 6499 50 004 0 26 LSA DIPLOMA COVERS             62.62

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WHITEPINE NAILS FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM INV 206968            336.45

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MARKING FLAGS INV 207033              9.49

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL CREWS WOOD FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM INV 207072            359.61

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CORDLESS DRILL HOLSTER UTILITY  KNIFE JAB SAW INV 207142             58.86

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SPONGES ,SPRAY BOTTLES FOR HS ,METAL BEAD, PAINT BRUSH FOR HS WEIGHTROOM              7.20

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV SPONGES ,SPRAY BOTTLES FOR HS ,METAL BEAD, PAINT BRUSH FOR HS WEIGHTROOM             22.75

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA SPONGES ,SPRAY BOTTLES FOR HS ,METAL BEAD, PAINT BRUSH FOR HS WEIGHTROOM             13.81

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA OUTLET BOX COVER BOX METAL BEAD INV 207220 LSA             44.41

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COMPOUND ALL PURP BUCKET INV 207296             79.43

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 VACUUM AND CAUTION TAPE FOR TRACK AND BASEBALL FIELD INV 207323            104.48

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LOPPER CUTTER INV 207345             21.84

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 NITRILE COAT, SAFETY GLASSES PPE FOR FABIAN INV 207357             18.98

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA BRASS HOSE , HOSE SEAL, JOINT TAPE INV 207401             53.71

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TURF BUILDER, TIES BERMUDA SEED INV 207465            161.44

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 LIGHT BULBS FOR HS INV 207471             15.19

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 BAR PRY , HAMMER INV 207494             41.76

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY GLASSES, GLOVES, AND COVERALLS PPE FOR STUDENT WORKERS INV 207501             84.93

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DUCT TAPE BLADE KNIFE PLASTIC COVER FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM INV 207513            129.12

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 FOR TRAILER REPAIRS INV 207638            194.25

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PIPE CUTTER INV 207667             26.48

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PRIMER,GLUE,CAPS SPRINKLER PLUGS INV 207703             70.10

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NAILS, OUTLET BOX FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM INV 207715             10.80

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM INV 207722             13.40

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GRUB CONTROL 12LBS SPRINKLER INV 207724             27.15

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 HANDE FLO SPOUT PICK UP TOOL INV 207783             30.38

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PLIER LINESMAN, GROVE JOINT, JAW PUMP INV 207810             49.37

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BUSHING PVC INV 207821              7.53

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CORNER BEAD METAL FOR HS WEIGHTROOM INV 207852              5.68

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GRUB CONTROL INV 207965             20.89

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE ANT KILLER INV 208043             26.58

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 TIMER 9 ZONE FOR THE BASEBALL FIELD INV 208047             66.49
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    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLER INV 208067             54.12

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 REPLACEMENT SCRAPPER HANDLE SCRAPPER HAMMER SCRAPPER INV 208102            123.24

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PPE SAFETY GLASSES, GLOVES INV 208123             31.33

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLASTIC, LIQUID NAILS INV 208176            130.12

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 HAND SANITIZER , HAMMER INV 208251             50.98

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MASK TAPE FOR NORTH ELEM INV 208271              8.72

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PLASTIC SHEETING DUCT TAPE INV 208304             53.17

    51431 07/16/2020 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TAPE,PAPER, HAND MASKER, COMPAND FOR HS WEIGHTROOM INV 208337            115.41

    51432 07/16/2020 Independent Electric 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FLOODLIGHT IN FRONT OF TORONADO STATUE INV 8575            381.19

    51433 07/16/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR FRANK OZANO             70.00

    51434 07/16/2020 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 61 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Graduation Scholarship and Graduation-Don't Drink & Drive Ads            278.00

    51435 07/16/2020 MESA IRRIGATION COMP 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 NE MAXI PAW INV 110283             64.00

    51436 07/16/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.             19.86

    51437 07/16/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 2020-2021 Supplies - C Hernandez             42.28

    51438 07/16/2020 ORTEGON, JUAN 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 MEALS FOR ACTIVE SHOOTER COURSE IN WACO TX.- JULY 20-23, 2020- ORTEGON,          1,056.00

DAVIS, FLORES & BOYD

    51439 07/16/2020 PEARSON EDUCATION IN 410 E 11 6321 00 105 1 11 000 enVision Math Student Edition + Online Grades K-2 INV#          9,647.40

7027129801/4026103832

    51440 07/16/2020 REMIND101, INC 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Remind for 7/1-6-30/2021          5,189.79

    51441 07/16/2020 SOUTH PLAINS ASSOC O 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 MENTAL HEALTH PEACE OFFICER COURSE- ORTEGON, DAVIS, FLORES & BOYD            600.00

    51442 07/16/2020 STOP!T 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 StopIt Renewal License (2000)          1,500.00

    51443 07/16/2020 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 15 750 0 99 000 2020 Business Manager Fundamentals for Calli Ruiz and Rachel Soliz            225.00

    51444 07/16/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MISSING SHINGLES REPAIRED AT MS GYM INV S020003800            419.08

    51444 07/16/2020 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ROOF LEAK REPAIRED AT NE INV S020003799            750.00

    51445 07/16/2020 TEXAS HIGH SCH COACH 180 E 36 6495 70 001 0 91 000 MEMBERSHIP DUES            280.00

    51446 07/16/2020 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 JUNE - LEGAL FEES            936.00

    51447 07/16/2020 WESTERN MARKETING IN 199 E 34 6311 01 908 0 99 000 ANTIFREEZE FOR THE BUSSES INV 1200995            452.35

    51448 07/17/2020 AMAZON 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SONY HD VIDEO CAMCORDER            258.00

    51449 07/17/2020 CP SUPPORT 199 E 33 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Annual Service Agreement-Defib          2,990.00

    51450 07/17/2020 HOWARD COLLEGE 211 E 11 6222 00 001 0 30 000 Howard College Tuition and Fees          3,872.00

    51450 07/17/2020 HOWARD COLLEGE 244 E 11 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Howard College Tuition and Fees            180.00

    51451 07/17/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR DENICE SANCHEZ             70.00

    51452 07/17/2020 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GREASE TRAPS AT SE,MS,NE,HS INV 1303071420          1,364.00

    51453 07/17/2020 LUBBOCK COOPER ISD 199 E 13 6411 00 041 0 11 000 Registration for 2020-2021 West Texas Consortium          1,200.00

    51453 07/17/2020 LUBBOCK COOPER ISD 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 11 000 Lead 4 Ward Training          1,200.00

    51453 07/17/2020 LUBBOCK COOPER ISD 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 99 000 Registration for West Texas Consortium for Jerabek, Drew, Robason, Combes          1,200.00

(Jerry Jerabek)

    51453 07/17/2020 LUBBOCK COOPER ISD 199 E 13 6411 00 105 0 11 000 South Registration for West Texas Consortium          1,200.00

    51454 07/17/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (pens, envelopes, paper, erasers, labels, markers, mesh            307.25
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tower, page flags, notepads, magnetic strips, teacher clips, folders,

xacto knife, tape) - Corona INVOICE #

2230989-0/2230989-1/2230989-2/2230989-3/2230989-4

    51455 07/17/2020 Rick's Paint & Body 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 HAIL DAMAGE REPAIRED PD NUMBER 64          6,679.26

    51456 07/17/2020 TEXAS GIRLS COACHES 180 E 36 6495 72 001 0 91 000 MEMBERSHIP FEE             70.00

    51457 07/17/2020 X8 Environmental 199 E 81 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Environmental and Asbestos Automated Building Purchase INV#          6,950.00

10550/10547/10548/10549

    51458 07/30/2020 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 36 999 0 11 000 Padarsey New Laptop Black US Keyboard fits for MacBook Air A1465            599.70

    51458 07/30/2020 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Frames for teachers to hang outside their doors            109.95

    51459 07/30/2020 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 INVOICE #287237877488X10272019 WIRELESS DATA            227.94

    51460 07/30/2020 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6395 00 908 0 99 000 ROUTE BUSSES VIDEO REC AND CAMERAS QUOTE ATTACHED         13,980.00

    51461 07/30/2020 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6395 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL GOALS         11,284.65

    51462 07/30/2020 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 LIGHT FIXTURES FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM          3,160.00

    51463 07/30/2020 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 REPAIRS NE WALKIN FREEZER INV 20203004            776.25

    51464 07/30/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 INVOICES  Water Bill for LISD for School Year 2019-2020          2,996.31

    51464 07/30/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year              6.60

    51464 07/30/2020 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill PO for remaining of 19-20 year             17.20

    51465 07/30/2020 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER TRAINING FOR VICTOR BRISENO INV 045288             60.00

    51466 07/30/2020 FUELMAN 199 E 11 6311 31 001 0 22 000 ACCOUNT #BG2339955 Fuel for 2019-2020 Year.             79.07

    51466 07/30/2020 FUELMAN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 ACCOUNT #BG2339955 Fuel for 2019-2020 Year.            214.61

    51468 07/30/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS ATTACHED RECEIPT HOME DEPOT             71.88

    51468 07/30/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD BLINDS FOR HS WEIGHT ROOM            404.00

    51468 07/30/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, washer hoses, power cord, Dryer duct for HS          1,574.25

Life Skills Impacted sockets, Ladders, multi tool, lights on Tripod

    51468 07/30/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 23 000 Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, washer hoses, power cord, Dryer duct for HS          1,803.85

Life Skills Impacted sockets, Ladders, multi tool, lights on Tripod

    51468 07/30/2020 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 23 000 Range and power cord for HS Life Skills            483.98

    51469 07/30/2020 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR ROSEMARY MCCALL             70.00

    51470 07/30/2020 IXL LEARNING, INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 COV IXL Subscription         20,365.00

    51471 07/30/2020 KK GLASS, INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NEW MIRRORS IN HS WEIGHT ROOM         14,669.00

    51472 07/30/2020 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Ready to Pay.  STATEMENT 2019-2020 Postage            357.99

    51473 07/30/2020 LEAD4WARD 199 E 13 6399 00 001 0 11 000 High School Field Guide Campus Bundle  (Jerry Jerabek)            450.00

    51474 07/30/2020 MARGIE'S FLOWERS 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 LAWN STARTER FESCUE BLEND PEAT MOSS FOR MS INV 000045            445.90

    51475 07/30/2020 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 99 000 MSB Fees for 2019-2020 School Year.              1.22

    51476 07/30/2020 OFFICEWISE FURNITURE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV HAND SANITIZER 33.8 OZ FOR EACH TEACHER AND COACHES          4,198.00

    51477 07/30/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 3 busses 3,14,27, 1 pd truck, 1 ag trailer             66.00

    51477 07/30/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 3 busses 3,14,27, 1 pd truck, 1 ag trailer              7.50

    51477 07/30/2020 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 3 busses 3,14,27, 1 pd truck, 1 ag trailer              7.50

    51478 07/30/2020 PEARSON EDUCATION IN 410 E 11 6321 00 103 1 11 000 SuccessMaker site license and Professional Development INV#          9,900.00
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    51478 07/30/2020 PEARSON EDUCATION IN 410 E 11 6321 00 105 1 11 000 SuccessMaker site license and Professional Development INV#          9,900.00

70271134721/7027134747

    51479 07/30/2020 RIDDELL 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 RIDDELL SPEEDFLEX HELMET          4,073.25

    51480 07/30/2020 SCHOOL LIFE 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Custom Brag Tag: Thanksgiving, trunk or treat, Math, Reading, custom brag            698.66

tags: soaring singers, shield, dog, heart, star Stock Dog Brag Tags,

Texas, A Honor Roll, AB Honor Roll, Perfect, Citizenship, 24 " chains

    51481 07/30/2020 SLIDE SPECIALTY PROD 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 STEEL STAMP ST TIRE REPAIR SUPPLIES            475.95

    51481 07/30/2020 SLIDE SPECIALTY PROD 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 BLACK CABLE TIES DRILL SCREW SAW VLADES            193.80

    51482 07/30/2020 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 INSTALL OF LIGHT BAR PD NUMBER 64          2,153.24

    51483 07/30/2020 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6395 06 001 0 11 000 Band equipment  (Yamaha Trumpet Allegro)  (Sonia Carrion)            950.00

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            551.88

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            413.91

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            413.91

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            551.88

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.95

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.97

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.97

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.             20.82

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.97

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            137.97

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            196.31

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            404.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            879.04

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            857.93

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored             25.91

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored              2.37

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 004 0 26 LSA Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored              5.67

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored              0.12

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 041 0 99 000 Copier Repair            124.00

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 004 0 26 LSA Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            516.25
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    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            258.13

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Canon Copier Overages 11/13/19 to 12/12/19. Black and Colored            258.12

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            873.35

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            524.01

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            524.01

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            524.01

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.            174.67

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.             87.34

    51486 07/30/2020 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2019-2020 School Year.             87.34

    51488 07/30/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 STRIPPING SHOES BLK STRIP PADS FOR MS ORDERL016905            258.29

    51488 07/30/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 STRIPPING SHOES STIRPPER FOR NE            326.18

    51488 07/30/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 WAX, GLOVES FOR HS ORDER L016903            699.75

    51488 07/30/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 COV MISTER PORTABLE DISINFECT VITAL OXIDE 4 GALS  COVID-19          5,276.25

    51488 07/30/2020 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BLACK STRIP PADS FOR MS AND SE CONF NUMBER L017995            445.26

    51489 07/30/2020 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Backpacks w/embroidered GT logo            375.00

  

Totals for checks        374,586.75
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         21,036.16         21,036.16

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        280,336.14        280,336.14

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00          3,872.00          3,872.00

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         35,815.05         35,815.05

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00            180.00            180.00

270 TITLE VI-RURAL/LOW INCOME PROG              0.00              0.00          3,900.00          3,900.00

410 STATE TEXTBOOK FUND              0.00              0.00         29,447.40         29,447.40

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00        374,586.75        374,586.75

************************ End of report ************************


